CLAD

BEYOND TOOLS, A TEAM

SPILL CONTAINMENT TRAY 480l 4 DRUMS
Reference : HU 0450

Item name

Bar code

Specifications

Warranty period
Length (mm)
Width

Height

Product weight (kg)
Maximum load (T)
Capacity (ml)
Capacity (I)

Tariff code

SPILL CONTAINMENT TRAY 480 4 DRUMS
3700461415074

Specifications:

- for 1to 4 drums

- removable plastic grating

- can be handled with carts and pallet trucks
- dimensions: L.1380x!1.1290xH.480mm

- weight: 41kg

2 years

1,380 mm

1,290 mm

480 mm

41 kg

1257

485,000 ml

485 |

Tariff Normal (TN)

Warranty ProcedureEASY



FR=1-1-

*Public price Exl. Tax : €699
*Applicable user fees from 01/09/2025 to 31/08/2026

CLAS EQUIPEMENTS Tel : +33 (0) 4 79 72 62 22 Monday to Friday - From 8 to 12h
83, chemin de la CROUZA Fax : and from 13h30 to 17h30 (16h30 on

73800 CHIGNIN Friday)
France




